FIRST NAME

MIKE

BILL

BRIAN

LEROY

LYNN

JERRY

CoDY

GALE

JOHN

BRAD

CRAIG

JARRED

CASEY

ALAN

OWEN

BROCK

LAST NAME

HITCHENS

NEESE

SHIVELY

BENNETT

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

QUIGEL

EWING

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

NAPP

LUSE, JR

EWING

ULMER

HASSINGER

WRIGHT

HASSINGER

HILKERT

RISHEL

CITY

LAUREL

JERSEY SHORE

MILLMONT

LAPORTE

SELINSGROVE

WILLIAMSPORT

MIFFLINBURG

SELINSGROVE

MIDDLEBURG

MILLHEIM

MCCLURE

TURBOTVILLE

MIDDLEBURG

MCCLURE

MIDDLEBURG

DANVILLE

MIFFLINBURG

Results for
001) 4,500 Ibs. Farm Stock Pace.xlsm

STATE

D

m

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

YEAR

1955

1950

1938

1939

1948

1958

1953

1951

1938

1939

1956

1948

1948

1947

MAKE

JOHN DEERE

FARMALL

FARMALL

CASE

OLIVER

CASE

CASE

OLIVER

MH

FARMALL

CASE

JOHN DEERE

OLIVER

FARMALL

OLIVER

FARMALL

FARMALL

MODEL VEHICLE NAME

60

F-20

DC

88

DC-4

AMERICAN RIDE

500

880

44

SM THE OTHER WOMAN

cC

A WICKERBILL

SUPER 77

M

88

M PROBLEM CHILD

FEET

286.03

280.45

273.55

270.24

267.65

265.07

264.87

264.06

263.17

262.40

261.11

256.63

255.42

252.15

239.71

231.55

225.41

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Payout

$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
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